NXP USA Inc. - MSC8103VT1200F Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - DSP (Digital
Signal Processors)
Embedded - DSP (Digital Signal Processors) are specialized
microprocessors designed to perform complex
mathematical computations on digital signals in real-time.
Unlike general-purpose processors, DSPs are optimized for

LDCForFreescaleSemiconductor
@hibbertgroup.com
Ordering Information
For product availability, consult a Freescale Semiconductor sales office or authorized distributor.
Part
Supply
Voltage
Package Type
Pin
Count
Mask
Set
Sphere Type
Core
Frequency
(MHz)
Order Number
MSC8103 1.6 V core
3.3 V I/O
Lidded Flip Chip Plastic Ball
Grid Array (FC-PBGA)
332 2K87M Pb-bearing 275 MSC8103M1100F
Pb-free 275 MSC8103VT1100F
Pb-bearing 300 MSC8103M1200F
Pb-free 300 MSC8103VT1200F